Platz

Platz

NN N AW

Platz

N A W N

Platz

Platz

o 01NN AW -

(S
<

LP-Nachwuchswettkampf 2025

Name

Karl Philipp

Gartner Anton Armin
Tyroller Lorenz

Name

Spenger Quirin
Hopfenmiuiller Lilly
Kastl Anna
Zandtner Anton
Hopfenmiuiller Jakob
Rauscher Florian
Limmer Fabian

Name
Kirchhoff Lara
Muiller Luisa
Jugelt Sophie
Kastl Florian
Fehrer Felix

Name

Garz Sven-Ansgar
Redl Emma Marie
Manhart Julian

Name

Tyroller Lorenz
Hopfenmiuiller Lilly
Zandtner Anton
Hopfenmiuiller Jakob
Gartner Anton Armin
Spenger Quirin
Kastl Anna

Karl Philipp
Rauscher Florian
Limmer Fabian

Peutenhausen, den 29.11.2025

Einzelwertung Licht

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Einzelwertung Schiiler

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Fortuna Halsbach-Hoérzhausen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

Einzelwertung Jungend

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Hoérzhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Hérzhausen

Einzelwertung Junioren

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen

Teilerwertung (20 Schuss)

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SG 1964 Tegernbach

Fortuna Halsbach-Hoérzhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

14
19

18
20
16
17

12

19
18
20

14

16
17

Ergebnisse:
118,9
111,2
95,6

Ergebnisse:

147,3
142,5
128,3
1257
123,8
106,1

86,1

Ergebnisse:
308,1
299,5
289,2
289,1
285,6

Ergebnisse:
381,2
346,7
326,9

Ergebnisse:

82,3
153,5
256,9
356,8
361,0
370,7
389,9
400,0
620,2
780,5



Platz
1

L NN N AW

Name

Manhart Julian
Garz Sven-Ansgar
Kastl Florian
Fehrer Felix

Redl Emma Marie
Kirchhoff Lara
Muiller Luisa
Jugelt Sophie

Teilerwertung (40 Schuss)

Fortuna Halsbach-Hérzhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen
Fortuna Halsbach-Hoérzhausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

Fortuna Halsbach-Hérzhausen

Nr.

3
12

10
15

Ergebnisse:

56,1
72,2
95,0
130,5
163,8
250,2
257,8
436,2



