

# LP-Nachwuchswettkampf 2025

Peutenhausen, den 29.11.2025

## Einzelwertung Licht

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:
1	Karl Philipp	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	8	118,9
2	Gärtner Anton Armin	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	7	111,2
3	Tyroller Lorenz	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	9	95,6

## Einzelwertung Schüler

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:
1	Spenger Quirin	SG 1964 Tegernbach	14	147,3
2	Hopfenmüller Lilly	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	19	142,5
3	Kastl Anna	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	5	128,3
4	Zandtner Anton	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	18	125,7
5	Hopfenmüller Jakob	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	20	123,8
6	Rauscher Florian	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	16	106,1
7	Limmer Fabian	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	17	86,1

## Einzelwertung Jugend

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:
1	Kirchhoff Lara	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	10	308,1
2	Müller Luisa	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	15	299,5
3	Jugelt Sophie	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	6	289,2
4	Kastl Florian	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	2	289,1
5	Fehrer Felix	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	4	285,6

## Einzelwertung Junioren

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:
1	Garz Sven-Ansgar	Kgl.priv.FSG Schobenhausen	12	381,2
2	Redl Emma Marie	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	1	346,7
3	Manhart Julian	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	3	326,9

## Teilerwertung (20 Schuss)

Platz	Name		Nr.	Ergebnisse:
1	Tyroller Lorenz	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	9	82,3
2	Hopfenmüller Lilly	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	19	153,5
3	Zandtner Anton	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	18	256,9
4	Hopfenmüller Jakob	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	20	356,8
5	Gärtner Anton Armin	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	7	361,0
6	Spenger Quirin	SG 1964 Tegernbach	14	370,7
7	Kastl Anna	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	5	389,9
8	Karl Philipp	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	8	400,0
9	Rauscher Florian	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	16	620,2
10	Limmer Fabian	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	17	780,5

### **Teilerwertung (40 Schuss)**

<b>Platz</b>	<b>Name</b>		<b>Nr.</b>	<b>Ergebnisse:</b>
<b>1</b>	Manhart Julian	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	<b>3</b>	56,1
<b>2</b>	Garz Sven-Ansgar	Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobhausen	<b>12</b>	72,2
<b>3</b>	Kastl Florian	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	<b>2</b>	95,0
<b>4</b>	Fehrer Felix	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	<b>4</b>	130,5
<b>5</b>	Redl Emma Marie	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	<b>1</b>	163,8
<b>6</b>	Kirchhoff Lara	1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.	<b>10</b>	250,2
<b>7</b>	Müller Luisa	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	<b>15</b>	257,8
<b>8</b>	Jugelt Sophie	Fortuna Halsbach-Hörzhausen	<b>6</b>	436,2